
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND UPGRADE OF ELEVATORS, ESCALATORS, MOVING WALKS, DUMBWAITERS, WHEEL CHAIR LIFTS, 
AND RELATED EQUIPMENT FOR THE CITY OF CHICAGO INCLUDING THE DEPARTMENT OF FLEET AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT, 
DEPARTMENT OF WATER, AND CHICAGO O’HARE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT   

 

Contracts Negotiator:   Robert Stuart 

Specification No.:   105812 

Conference Date:   May 7, 2012 

Time:   2:00 P.M. 

Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 105812  

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Anderson Elevator 
Company (South West 
Industries, Inc.) 

Gregory Gibbs, Jr. 2801 S. 19
th
 Avenue 

Broadview, IL 60155 
(708) 345-9710 (708) 345-9507 ggibbsjr@andersonelevator.com 

Anderson Elevator 
Company (South West 
Industries, Inc.) 

Michael Mullen 2801 S. 19
th
 Avenue 

Broadview, IL 60155 
(708) 345-9710 (708) 345-9507 mmullenandsales@cs.com 

ECS Corporation Gary Sullivan 2741 S. 21
st
 Avenue 

Broadview, IL 60155-4639 
(708) 338-9700 (708) 338-9781 gsullivan@escalatorparts.com 

Escalator Step Cleaning 
Service 

Gary Sullivan 2741 S. 21
st
 Avenue 

Broadview, IL 60155 
(708) 338-9700 (708) 338-9781 gary.sullivan@escalatorsteps.com 

Hopkins Illinois Elevator 
Company 

Carol Siemion 832 N. Wolcott Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60622 

(773) 486-3350 (773) 486-5191 hopkinselevator@hotmail.com 

Infor Barry Fisk 767 S. Middleton Avenue 
Palatine, IL 60067 

(847) 224-5204  barry.fisk@infor.com 

KONE, Inc. Timothy Callahan 1080 Parkview Boulevard 
Lombard, IL 60148 

(630) 629-3100 
x295 

(630) 629-4330 tim.callahan@kone.com 

Mid-American Elevator 
Company, Inc. 

William Blume 820 N. Wolcott Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60622 

(773) 486-6900 (773) 486-2438 bill@mid-americanelevator.com 

Municipal Elevator 
Services, Inc. 

Gerard Rangel 5420 W. Sunnyside Street 
Chicago, IL 60630 

(773) 777-8355 (773) 777-8357 municipalelevator2000@yahoo.com 

Parkway Elevators John Posluszny 1001 W. Grand Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60642 

(312) 374-9995 (312) 733-9994 jp@parkwayelevators.com 

Professional Elevator 
Services 

Carl Talley 1808 S. State Street 
Chicago, IL 60616 

(312) 842-6715 (312) 842-4450 carl@proelevator.com 

Royal Crane Service, 
Inc. 

John Rodriguez P.O. Box 1858 
Bridgeview, IL 60455 

(708) 974-0832 (708) 974-0865 johnr@royalcrane.us 
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S.C. Mendez Consulting, 
LLC 

Theresa Padua 5733 N. Sheridan Road, Suite 18C 
Chicago, IL 60660 

(773) 931-8698  thpadua@rcn.com 

Schindler Elevator 
Corporation 

Derek Groenwoldt 853 N. Church Court 
Elmhurst, IL 60126-1036 

(630) 478-7199 (630) 478-7184 derek.groenwoldt@us.schindler.com 

Schindler Elevator 
Corporation 

Jason Vallee 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 1575 
Chicago, IL 60606-4013 

(312) 730-7122 (312) 730-7122 jason.vallee@us.schindler.com 

Smart Elevators Scott Kinzie 1636 Canyon Run Road 
Naperville, IL 60565 

(630) 544-6800 (630) 544-6829 skinzie@smartelevators.com 

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
Americas 

Bill Walker 355 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL 60148 

(630) 652-4015 (866) 228-6054 bill.walker@thyssenkrupp.com 

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
Americas 

John Gill 355 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL 60148 

(708) 372-4849 (866) 228-6054 john.gill@thyssenkrupp.com 

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
Americas 

Jason Lazzara 940 W. Adams, Suite 404 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(312) 733-8025 (866) 296-8136 jason.lazzara@thyssenkrupp.com 
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